
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2001; Name= BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE TRUST;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

200109100003
88471

09/10/2001
10:21:41

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF NEW
YORK

200007060002
24331

200109100003
88461

09/10/2001
10:21:39

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200007060002
24331

200109240004
11961

09/24/2001
01:47:56

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200106220002
57861

200109240004
11971

09/24/2001
01:47:58

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200106220002
57861

200110020004
24251

10/02/2001
09:44:13

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200101220000
22121

200110030004
27121

10/03/2001
11:58:10

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200107200003
00441

200110030004
27131

10/03/2001
11:58:12

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200107200003
00441

200110220004
54831

10/22/2001
02:05:08

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200104020001
21111

200112270005
68071

12/27/2001
08:15:50

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200105290002
15071

200112270005
68061

12/27/2001
08:15:49

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200105290002
15071

200112270005
68081

12/27/2001
08:15:51

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200105080001
81571

200112270005
68111

12/27/2001
08:15:53

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200104300001
68241



200112270005
68131

12/27/2001
08:15:55

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200105020001
71011

200112270005
68141

12/27/2001
08:15:56

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200106120002
40581

200112270005
68161

12/27/2001
08:15:58

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200105170001
99181

200112270005
68171

12/27/2001
08:15:59

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200105170001
99181

200108170003
51381

08/17/2001
01:11:03

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200105010001
68751

200110020004
24241

10/02/2001
09:44:11

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200101220000
22121

200110220004
54821

10/22/2001
02:05:07

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200104020001
21111

200110150004
45771

10/15/2001
01:16:13

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200101180000
18841

200110150004
45781

10/15/2001
01:16:15

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200101180000
18841

200112270005
68091

12/27/2001
08:15:52

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200105080001
81571

200112270005
68101

12/27/2001
08:15:53

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200104300001
68241

200112270005
68121

12/27/2001
08:15:54

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200105020001
71011

200112270005
68151

12/27/2001
08:15:57

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

200106120002
40581



200104160001
43581

04/16/2001
10:46:58

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

26 126 200102070000
43891

Lot#:208
Book:26
Pg:126
Desc:2001-
04389

200104160001
43591

04/16/2001
10:47:00

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

26 126 200102070000
43891

Lot#:208
Book:26
Pg:126
Desc:2001-
04389

200104300001
67571

04/30/2001
01:19:46

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

9 104 200101220000
21801

Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:104
Desc:2001-
02180

200104300001
67581

04/30/2001
01:19:48

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

9 104 200101220000
21801

Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:104
Desc:2001-
02180

200108080003
34731

08/08/2001
01:08:42

BISHOPS
GATE
RESIDENTIAL
MORTGAGE
TRUST

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CENDANT
MORTGAGE
CORPORATIO
N

19 75 200104030001
22811

Lot#:61
Book:19 Pg:75
Desc:2001-
12281


