Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200109100003 38471	09/10/2001 10:21:41	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	BANK OF NEW YORK					200007060002 24331	2000
00109100003 8461	09/10/2001 10:21:39	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200007060002 24331	
00109240004 1961	09/24/2001 01:47:56	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200106220002 57861	
00109240004 1971	09/24/2001 01:47:58	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200106220002 57861	
00110020004 4251	10/02/2001 09:44:13	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200101220000	
00110030004 7121	10/03/2001 11:58:10	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200107200003 00441	
200110030004 17131	10/03/2001 11:58:12	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200107200003 00441	
00110220004 4831	10/22/2001 02:05:08	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200104020001	
00112270005 8071	12/27/2001 08:15:50	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200105290002 15071	
00112270005 8061	12/27/2001 08:15:49	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200105290002 15071	
00112270005 8081	12/27/2001 08:15:51	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200105080001 81571	
200112270005 8111	12/27/2001 08:15:53	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N					200104300001 68241	

200112270005 68131	12/27/2001 08:15:55	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200105020001 71011	
200112270005 68141	12/27/2001 08:15:56	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200106120002 40581	
200112270005 68161	12/27/2001 08:15:58	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200105170001 99181	
200112270005 68171	12/27/2001 08:15:59	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200105170001 99181	
200108170003 51381	08/17/2001 01:11:03	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200105010001 68751	
200110020004 24241	10/02/2001 09:44:11	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200101220000 22121	
200110220004 54821	10/22/2001 02:05:07	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200104020001 21111	
200110150004 45771	10/15/2001 01:16:13	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200101180000 18841	
200110150004 45781	10/15/2001 01:16:15	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200101180000 18841	
200112270005 68091	12/27/2001 08:15:52	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200105080001 81571	
200112270005 68101	12/27/2001 08:15:53	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200104300001 68241	
200112270005 68121	12/27/2001 08:15:54	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200105020001 71011	
200112270005 68151	12/27/2001 08:15:57	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N			200106120002 40581	

200104160001 43581	04/16/2001 10:46:58	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		26	126	200102070000 43891	Lot#:208 Book:26 Pg:126 Desc:2001- 04389
200104160001 43591	04/16/2001 10:47:00	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		26	126	200102070000 43891	Lot#:208 Book:26 Pg:126 Desc:2001- 04389
200104300001 67571	04/30/2001 01:19:46	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		9	104	200101220000 21801	Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:104 Desc:2001- 02180
200104300001 67581	04/30/2001 01:19:48	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		9	104	200101220000 21801	Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:104 Desc:2001- 02180
200108080003 34731	08/08/2001 01:08:42	BISHOPS GATE RESIDENTIAL MORTGAGE TRUST	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CENDANT MORTGAGE CORPORATIO N		19	75	200104030001 22811	Lot#:61 Book:19 Pg:75 Desc:2001- 12281